
(Girls U18  Selects Hockey)    Gray (5) at Black (2)
2016 USA U18 Player Development Camp,  Monday, July 11, 2016

1204  4th Avenue South
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Main Rink  Time: 1:24PM - 2:41PM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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Black
Erik Fabian  Coaches

 Starters
01 Elizabeth Hanson    G
02 Jillian Fey    D
03 Eva Hendrickson    D
09 Leah Czerwinski    F
10 Emilie Harley    F
11 Katelyn Holmes    F

Gray
Jen Kranz

 Starters
01 Alexa Dobchuk    G
02 Chloe Harvey    D
03 Jenny Heath    D
09 Catherine Kerin    F
10 Jillian Parsons    F
11 Grace Heiting    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Morgan Schauer    D
05 Athena Song    D
06 Madison Thome    D
07 Olivia Williams Ridge    D
12 Mallorie Iozzo    F
13 Mady Johnsen    F
14 Kelly Matthews    F
15 Graysen Myers    F
16 Samantha Smigliani    F
17 Tristan Truax    F
18 Taylor Whitney    F
30 Hannah Lindey    G

04 Shavonne Leacy    D
05 Julia Maclean    D
06 Taylor Matherson    D
07 Alyssa Sweet    D
12 Hailey Holland    F
13 Shay Maloney    F
14 Julia Nearis    F
15 Anna Segedi    F
16 Lauren Severson    F
17 Sophia Slattery    F
18 Katherine Sonntag    F
30 Camryn Kronish    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

B

G

 Shots on Goal

B

G

3 2

2 3

8 6

10 9

 5

 5

 14

 19

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

B

G

 14 

 16 

 2 

 2 

 12 

 11 

 0 

 3 

 26 

 27 

 2 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

B

G

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

B- 01 Elizabeth Hanson  

B- 30 Hannah Lindey  

G- 01 Alexa Dobchuk  

G- 30 Camryn Kronish  

1 23:00 16 14  16  14

1 23:00 11 8  11  8

1 23:00 14 12  14  12

1 23:00 12 12  12  12

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Rob Beckl

(Lin) Shelby Kirshbaum

(Ref) Abby Hobbs

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  G 17 Sophia Slattery  2:52  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 5:18 G ES 11 Grace Heiting 14 Julia Nearis

1 6:50 G ES 10 Jillian Parsons 17 Sophia Slattery

1 14:35 B ES 16 S.  Smigliani 04 Morgan Schauer

1 22:04 B ES 10 Emilie Harley 16 S.  Smigliani

2 2:52 G ES 17 Sophia Slattery 15 Anna Segedi

2 17:03 G ES 10 Jillian Parsons

2 22:15 G ES 11 Grace Heiting 8 Jenna Byfuglien

 End of Game


